review and, if necessary sign a supplemental or separate term sheet further 

establishing agreed material terms of the TIF Bonds. 

General Terms of the TIF Bonds Principal Amount; Term; Serial Bonds. The principal amount of TIF Bonds 

issued for the Project is currently not expected to exceed approximately Twenty 

Six Million Dollars ($26,000,000) and could vary significantly based on the 

projected tax valuation of the Project. That principal amount (and the related Net 

TIF Bond Proceeds) will depend on the amount of Statutory Service Payments 

projected by the TIF Consultant to be generated by the “improvement” (as